SEPTEMBER CALENDAR

CHOOSE YOUR DAYS AND TIME BELOW, CHECK THE BOX: Total Monthly Fee: $

PRICES: m_A_Qmm

8:30-2:30- $35/day .
2:30-6:30-520/day Tutorin g
8:30-6:30-$45/day

**The least amount of days 10  90-11 35th Ave Jackson Heights NY 11372
(718) 779-1700 www.iklass.org

***No Refund or credit will be applied for missed or sick days.

DATE DATE
WEEK 1

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 2 Monday, September 14, 2020 Tuesday, September 15, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 3 Monday, September 21, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 4 Monday, September 28, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 5 cont’d Monday, October 5, 2020 Tuesday, October 6, 2020
8:30-2:30
2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

DATE

DATE DATE
Thursday, September 10, 2020 Friday, September 11, 2020

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 Friday, September 25, 2020

Wednesday, September 30, 2020

Wednesday, October 7, 2020

Thursday, October 1, 2020 Friday, October 2, 2020



OCTOBER CALENDAR N iKlass
e Tutoring
**The least amount of days 10

90-11 35th Ave Jackson Heights NY 11372
(718) 779-1700 www.iklass.org
CHOOSE YOUR DAYS AND TIME BELOW, CHECK THE BOX Total Monthly Fee: $ ***No Refund or credit will be applied for missed or sick days.

DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE
WEEK 1 Thursday, October 8, 2020 Friday, October 9, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 2 Monday, October 12, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Wednesday, October 14, 2020 Thursday, October 15, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 3 Monday, October 19, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Thursday, October 22, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 4 Monday, October 26, 2020 Tuesday, October 27,2020~ Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Thursday, October 29, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 5 Monday, November 2, 2020 Tuesday, November 3, 2020 Wednesday, November 4, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30



NOVEMBER CALENDAR

CHOOSE YOUR DAYS AND TIME BELOW, CHECK THE BOX:

PRICES: m_A_Qmm

8:30-2:30- $35/day .
2:30-6:30-$20/day Tutorin g
8:30-6:30-$45/day

**The least amount of days 10  90-11 35th Ave Jackson Heights NY 11372
(718) 779-1700 www.iklass.org

DATE DATE
WEEK 1

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 2 Monday, November 9, 2020 Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 3 Monday, November 16, 2020 Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Wednesday, November 18, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 4 Monday, November 23, 2020 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Wednesday, November 25, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 1 Monday, November 30, 2020 Tuesday, December 1,2020 Wednesday, December 2, 2020

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

DATE

DATE DATE
Thursday, November 5, 2020 Friday, November 6, 2020

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Friday, November 20, 2020

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Friday, November 27, 2020

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED



DECEMBER CALENDAR

CHOOSE YOUR DAYS AND TIME BELOW, CHECK THE BOX:

PRICES:

iKlass
8:30-2:30- $35/day
2:30-6:30-$20/day

Tutoring
8:30-6:30-$45/day

**The least amount of days 10 9011 35th Ave Jackson Heights NY 11372
(718) 779-1700 www.iklass.org

DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE

WEEK 1 Thursday, December 3, 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020
8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 2 Monday, December 7, 2020 Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Wednesday, December 9, 2020  Thursday, December 10, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020
8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 3 Monday, December 14, 2020 Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Wednesday, December 16, 2020| Thursday, December 17, 2020 Friday, December 18, 2020
8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 4 Monday, December 21, 2020 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Wednesday, December 23, 2020| Thursday, December 24, 2020 Friday, December 25, 2020
8:30-2:30 CLOSED CLOSED

2:30-6:30 CLOSED CLOSED

8:30-6:30 CLOSED CLOSED

WEEK 5 Monday, December 28, 2020 Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Wednesday, December 30, 2020  Thursday, December 31, 2020 Friday, January 1, 2021
8:30-2:30 CLOSED CLOSED

2:30-6:30 CLOSED CLOSED

8:30-6:30 CLOSED CLOSED




JANUARY CALENDAR

CHOOSE YOUR DAYS AND TIME BELOW, CHECK THE BOX:

PRICES:

iKlass
8:30-2:30- $35/day
2:30-6:30-$20/day

Tutoring
8:30-6:30-$45/day

**The least amount of days 10  90-11 35th Ave Jackson Heights NY 11372
(718) 779-1700 www.iklass.org

DATE DATE DATE
WEEK 1 Monday, January 4, 2021 Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Wednesday, January 6, 2021

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 2 Monday, January 11, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Wednesday, January 13, 2021

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 3 Monday, January 18, 2021 Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Wednesday, January 20, 2021

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

WEEK 4 Monday, January 25, 2021 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Wednesday, January 27, 2021

8:30-2:30

2:30-6:30

8:30-6:30

DATE DATE
Thursday, January 7, 2021 Friday, January 8, 2021
Thursday, January 14, 2021 Friday, January 15, 2021
Thursday, January 21, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021
Thursday, January 28, 2021 Friday, January 29, 2021



